Contributor

PETER TEICHROEB

SUSAN TEICHROEB

BARRY DIEDERICH

MONICA PASLAWSKI
MONICA PASLAWSKI
MONICA PASLAWSKI
MONICA PASLAWSKI
MONICA PASLAWSKI
MONICA PASLAWSKI

JARED PALMER
JOEL BUHLER
JOEL BUHLER
JOEL BUHLER

PAUL FRIESEN
GERT MARTENS
WAYNE DRYSDALE
WAYNE DRYSDALE
WAYNE DRYSDALE
WAYNE DRYSDALE
WAYNE DRYSDALE

PHIL PENNER
PHIL PENNER

KERRY PASLAWSKI
KERRY PASLAWSKI

DENIS LANDIS
KATE POTTER
KATE POTTER
KATE POTTER

OLIN ROSVOLD
PREBEN MADSEN
PREBEN MADSEN

Report Date: 2024-04-17

CONSTITUENCY
REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS - FINAL

January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION

Location

COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE
NO. 1

COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE
NO. 1

GRANDE PRAIRIE
BEAVERLODGE
BEAVERLODGE
BEAVERLODGE
BEAVERLODGE
BEAVERLODGE
BEAVERLODGE
MONICA PASLAWSKI Total:
GRANDE PRAIRIE
WEMBLEY
WEMBLEY
WEMBLEY
JOEL BUHLER Total:
ELMWORTH
GRANDE PRAIRIE
GROVEDALE
GROVEDALE
GROVEDALE
GROVEDALE
GROVEDALE
WAYNE DRYSDALE Total:
GRANDE PRAIRIE
GRANDE PRAIRIE
PHIL PENNER Total:
BEAVERLODGE
BEAVERLODGE
KERRY PASLAWSKI Total:
WEMBLEY
SEXSMITH
SEXSMITH
SEXSMITH
KATE POTTER Total:
LA GLACE
WEMBLEY
WEMBLEY
PREBEN MADSEN Total:
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62 - GRANDE PRAIRIE-WAPITI (2012 Boundaries)

Valued Cash Total
$1,500.00 $1,500.00
$1,500.00 $1,500.00

$1,000.00 $1,000.00
$228.69

$182.91

$100.00
$80.00
$60.00
$50.00
$701.60
$700.00 $700.00
$350.00
$100.00
$100.00
$550.00
$500.00 $500.00
$400.00 $400.00
$120.00
$100.00
$100.00
$40.00
$40.00
$400.00
$250.00
$100.00
$350.00
$231.00
$80.00
$311.00
$300.00 $300.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$300.00
$300.00 $300.00
$163.03
$100.00
$263.03

Data effective date: 2020-04-10



CONSTITUENCY
REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS - FINAL
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UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION
62 - GRANDE PRAIRIE-WAPITI (2012 Boundaries)

Contributor Location Valued Cash Total
Contributions $250.00 and under: $3,509.31

Contributions over $250.00: $9,075.63

Grand Total: $12,584.94

The contributions data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The
information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by
the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of
this information.

Report Date: 2024-04-17 Page: 2 of 2 Data effective date: 2020-04-10



