elections C

CONSTITUENCY REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS - FINAL January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION 62 - GRANDE PRAIRIE-WAPITI (2012 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Valued	Cash	Total
PETER TEICHROEB	COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE NO. 1	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
SUSAN TEICHROEB	COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE NO. 1	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
BARRY DIEDERICH	GRANDE PRAIRIE		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
MONICA PASLAWSKI	BEAVERLODGE	\$228.69		
MONICA PASLAWSKI	BEAVERLODGE	\$182.91		
MONICA PASLAWSKI	BEAVERLODGE		\$100.00	
MONICA PASLAWSKI	BEAVERLODGE		\$80.00	
MONICA PASLAWSKI	BEAVERLODGE		\$60.00	
MONICA PASLAWSKI	BEAVERLODGE		\$50.00	
	MONICA PASLAWSKI Total:			\$701.60
JARED PALMER	GRANDE PRAIRIE	\$700.00		\$700.00
JOEL BUHLER	WEMBLEY	\$350.00		
JOEL BUHLER	WEMBLEY		\$100.00	
JOEL BUHLER	WEMBLEY		\$100.00	
	JOEL BUHLER Total:			\$550.00
PAUL FRIESEN	ELMWORTH		\$500.00	\$500.00
GERT MARTENS	GRANDE PRAIRIE	\$400.00		\$400.00
WAYNE DRYSDALE	GROVEDALE	\$120.00		
WAYNE DRYSDALE	GROVEDALE		\$100.00	
WAYNE DRYSDALE	GROVEDALE	\$100.00		
WAYNE DRYSDALE	GROVEDALE	\$40.00		
WAYNE DRYSDALE	GROVEDALE	\$40.00		
	WAYNE DRYSDALE Total:			\$400.00
PHIL PENNER	GRANDE PRAIRIE		\$250.00	
PHIL PENNER	GRANDE PRAIRIE	\$100.00		
	PHIL PENNER Total:	·		\$350.00
KERRY PASLAWSKI	BEAVERLODGE	\$231.00		
KERRY PASLAWSKI	BEAVERLODGE		\$80.00	
	KERRY PASLAWSKI Total:			\$311.00
DENIS LANDIS	WEMBLEY	\$300.00		\$300.00
KATE POTTER	SEXSMITH	\$100.00		
KATE POTTER	SEXSMITH		\$100.00	
KATE POTTER	SEXSMITH		\$100.00	
	KATE POTTER Total:			\$300.00
OLIN ROSVOLD	LA GLACE		\$300.00	\$300.00
PREBEN MADSEN	WEMBLEY	\$163.03		
PREBEN MADSEN	WEMBLEY		\$100.00	
	PREBEN MADSEN Total:		<u> </u>	\$263.03

Report Date: **2024-04-17** Page: 1 of 2 Data effective date: **2020-04-10**



CONSTITUENCY REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS - FINAL January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION 62 - GRANDE PRAIRIE-WAPITI (2012 Boundaries)

Contributor Location Valued Cash Total

Contributions \$250.00 and under: \$3,509.31

Contributions over \$250.00: **\$9,075.63**

Grand Total: \$12,584.94

The contributions data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.

Report Date: **2024-04-17** Page: 2 of 2 Data effective date: **2020-04-10**